
Intro A - Jr

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Westwind Tender Flame (SkiJaden Groff 61.250% 198JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011174

Coys Lil SnickerEsther Broyles 59.063% 294.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011167

Mick JaggerJillian Brummer 55.313% 388.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011168

FPM Paper Doll (Doll)Chloe Stander 53.750% 486JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011173

Leap Day's Little Prince (RoyLuke Seevers 49.375% 579JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011134

Paint CreekEmily Cashmere 0.000%0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011178

Intro A -Adult Amatuer

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Memorial RedEmily Nolan 65.938% 1105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011165

Gaelic EchoDiana Spaulding 62.188% 299.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011122

Western Intro 1-Junior

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Westwind Tender Flame (SkiJaden Groff 60.536% 1169.5JR/YRWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013174

BayleeEmma Smith 59.464% 2166.5Western Intro Level, Test 1 2013124

Western Intro1- Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Simon Says Im SoloKathy Lewis 62.500% 1175Adult AmateurWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013118

HueyRhonda Osborne 60.714% 2170Adult AmateurWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013176

April Highlite IITammy Mendoza Greenlee 53.750% 3150.5Adult AmateurWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013159

Western Intro 1-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Park Place MacKenzieEmily Johnson 70.893% 1198.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013150

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 62.500% 2175OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013154

Intro B - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

DiamondMegan Danley 66.250% 1106JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011181

A Stunning Silhouette (StauciStella Uiterwaal 64.375% 2103JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011169

Smokey Leo Jules aka "Leo"Lindsey Williams 64.375% 3103JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011166

CaliSierra Wilson 63.125% 4101JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011126

Zipped ButterscotchJordan Lebsack 62.188% 599.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011177

Coys Lil SnickerEsther Broyles 60.000% 696JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011167

Leap Day's Little Prince (RoyLuke Seevers 55.625%89JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011134

Bar Nothing Dianna (Delilah)Aussia Stander 54.688%87.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011172

Mick JaggerJillian Brummer 54.375%87JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011168

EschatonCasey Blum 51.875%83JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011127

Classy Sketch (Captain)Alexia Harre 50.625%81JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011155
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Intro B - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Gaelic EchoDiana Spaulding 61.563%98.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011122

The Dance DancerSamantha Holechek 59.063%94.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011164

Cinematic DebutJonette Ybarra 50.000%80Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011114

Intro B-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Tour Argentina aka RGDonna Stading-Smith 53.750% 186OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011179

Western Intro 2-Junior

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

The Bar ExamAshley Clegg 63.750% 1153JR/YRWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013158

Westwind Tender Flame (SkiJaden Groff 63.125% 2151.5JR/YRWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013174

BayleeEmma Smith 57.083% 3137Western Intro Level, Test 2 2013124

Western Intro 2-Adult

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Simon Says Im SoloKathy Lewis 62.083% 1149Adult AmateurWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013118

HueyRhonda Osborne 60.417% 2145Adult AmateurWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013176

Western Intro 2-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Park Place MacKenzieEmily Johnson 72.917% 1175OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013150

Lena's Four ShogunLyle Purdum 63.125% 2151.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013156

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 58.958% 3141.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013154

Intro C - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Coolamity JaneJenae Tilford 63.250% 1126.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011130

Smokey Leo Jules aka "Leo"Lindsey Williams 61.250% 2122.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011166

Zipped ButterscotchJordan Lebsack 58.750% 3117.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011177

Hallelujah Man (Halle)Ellie Blake 58.000% 4116JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011144

CaliSierra Wilson 54.750% 5109.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011126

Classy Sketch (Captain)Alexia Harre 53.250%106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011155

Bold N NuAlexis Acton 53.250% 6106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011146

Tour Argentina aka RGGrace Bozak 47.750%95.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011184

DiamondMegan Danley 46.750%93.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011181

EschatonCasey Blum 43.500%87JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011127

Intro C - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Montagny von der Heide (MoLaureen Van Norman 67.500% 1135Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011129

Memorial RedEmily Nolan 60.500% 2121Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011165

The Dance DancerSamantha Holechek 57.000% 3114Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011164

Cinematic DebutJonette Ybarra 48.250% 496.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011114
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Western Intro 3-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Mountain Rose FriscoEmily Johnson 69.583% 1167OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 3 2013151

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 61.042% 2146.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 3 2013154

Lena's Four ShogunLyle Purdum 60.833% 3146OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 3 2013156

Western Intro 4-Junior

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

The Bar ExamAshley Clegg 53.276% 1154.5JR/YRWestern Intro Level, Test 4 2013158

Western Intro 4-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Mountain Rose FriscoEmily Johnson 64.138% 1186OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 4 2013151

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 59.138% 2171.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 4 2013154

Training 1 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Mann, 

Happy Homestead Max (MaxMary Wood 76.250% 1183JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011171

Coolamity JaneJenae Tilford 74.792% 2179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011130

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 61.875% 3148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011116

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 61.667% 4148JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011125

CaliSierra Wilson 61.250% 5147JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011126

TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 60.417% 6145JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011104

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 58.958%141.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011153

DreamzzMalia Rolf 57.917%139JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011149

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 56.667%136JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011136

Teacos Silver BreezeKenzie Sikora 50.208%120.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011145

Smokey Leo Jules aka "Leo"Lindsey Williams 49.792%119.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011166

Training 1 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Mann, 

GalileoSydney Sefick 66.875% 1160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011142

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 65.417% 2157Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011101

Rico SuaveMarissa Miller 62.083% 3149Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011143

The Dance DancerSamantha Holechek 52.292% 4125.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011164

Cinematic DebutJonette Ybarra 47.083% 5113Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011114

Training 1-Open

 (C) Mann, 

BBA Kings Supercharged (HCindee Hansen 46.458% 1111.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2011148

Western Basic 1-Open

 (C) Mann, 

Mountain Rose CharismaEmily Johnson 73.636% 1243OpenWestern Basic Level, Test 1 2013152
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Training 2 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Happy Homestead Max (MaxMary Wood 68.393% 1191.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011171

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 64.286% 2180JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011116

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 59.286% 3166JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011125

TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 59.286% 3166JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011104

BabyMakenna Sheldon 59.107% 4165.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011147

GRM Magic MomentGracie Seevers 58.571% 5164JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011111

Smokey Leo Jules aka "Leo"Lindsey Williams 56.429% 6158JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011166

Teacos Silver BreezeKenzie Sikora 54.286%152JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011145

Zipped ButterscotchJordan Lebsack 53.214%149JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011177

Bold N NuAlexis Acton 51.964%145.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011146

DreamzzMalia Rolf 51.786%145JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011149

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 51.607%144.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011153

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 50.893%142.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011136

Hallelujah Man (Halle)Ellie Blake 48.393%135.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011144

MM Reign DancerRebecca Barry 0.000%0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011128

Training 2 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Mann, 

Red's Bonnie Lass (Bonnie)Megan Osladil 76.786% 1215Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011133

GalileoSydney Sefick 74.107% 2207.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011142

WakemaCarla Rogowsky 73.750% 3206.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011157

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 65.536% 4183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011101

Rico SuaveMarissa Miller 61.071% 5171Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011143

Cinematic DebutJonette Ybarra 39.286% 6110Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011114

Training 2-Open

 (C) Mann, 

BBA Kings Supercharged (HCindee Hansen 60.179% 1168.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011148

Tour Argentina aka RGDonna Stading-Smith 36.786% 2103OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011179

Western Basic 2-Open

 (C) Mann, 

Mountain Rose CharismaEmily Johnson 78.639% 1283.10OpenWestern Basic Level, Test 2 2013152

Training 3 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Mann, 

Happy Homestead Max (MaxMary Wood 68.200% 1170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011171

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 65.800% 2164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011116

Paint CreekJena Wilson 64.400% 3161JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011139

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 62.600% 4156.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011125

GRM Magic MomentGracie Seevers 60.800% 5152JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011111

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 60.200% 6150.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011136

BabyMakenna Sheldon 59.600%149JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011147
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Murphy's LawKayla Grote 53.400%133.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011175

Teacos Silver BreezeKenzie Sikora 51.200%128JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011145

TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 49.400%123.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011104

Training 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Mann, 

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 79.000% 1197.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011102

EastonRobin Wright 71.200% 2178Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011115

SaltoRachael Boone 71.000% 3177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011106

Red's Bonnie Lass (Bonnie)Megan Osladil 70.000% 4175Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011133

WakemaCarla Rogowsky 68.400% 5171Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011157

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 64.000% 6160Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011101

Zipped ButterscotchJess Smith 52.200%130.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011180

Cinematic DebutJonette Ybarra 43.800%109.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011114

Training 3-Open

 (C) Mann, 

BBA Kings Supercharged (HCindee Hansen 58.400% 1146OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2011148

Western Basic 3-Junior

 (C) Mann, 

Mexicali CashMadison Romjue 68.030% 1224.5JR/YRWestern Basic Level, Test 3 2013170

Western Basic 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Mann, 

Jungle FlyerDiana Spaulding 66.970% 1221Adult AmateurWestern Basic Level, Test 3 2013123

Western Basic 4-Junior

 (C) Mann, 

Mexicali CashMadison Romjue 52.059% 1177JR/YRWestern Basic Level, Test 4 2013170

Western Basic 4-Adult

 (C) Mann, 

Jungle FlyerDiana Spaulding 67.941% 1231Adult AmateurWestern Basic Level, Test 4 2013123

First Level Test 1 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Manatee (Mannie)Ashley Duran 70.000% 1203JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011109

ArnieDanielle Drbal 64.310% 2186.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011141

PennyAbby Galitzky 56.207% 3163JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011119

Paint CreekJena Wilson 53.966% 4156.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011139

First Level Test 1 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Montagny von der Heide (MoLaureen Van Norman 66.379% 1192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011129

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 60.690% 2176Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011102

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 58.966% 3171Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011131
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EastonRobin Wright 55.000% 4159.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011115

Western First Level 1-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

The Bar ExamSheila Purdum 61.757% 1228.5OpenWestern Level 1, Test 1 2013117

First Level Test 2 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Send Me DancingAshley Murray 64.730% 1239.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011108

ArnieDanielle Drbal 56.892% 2210.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011141

First Level Test 2 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 66.216% 1245Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011102

Red's Bonnie Lass (Bonnie)Megan Osladil 62.973% 2233Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011133

UnicumLoye Jaeger 59.865% 3221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011110

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 57.703% 4213.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011131

Western First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Clarke, 

The Bar ExamSheila Purdum 62.027% 1229.5OpenWestern Level 1, Test 2 2013117

First Level Test 3 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Manatee (Mannie)Ashley Duran 69.194% 1214.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011109

Send Me DancingAshley Murray 60.323% 2187JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011108

First Level Test 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

UnicumLoye Jaeger 60.806% 1188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011110

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 57.097% 2177Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011131

Second Level Test 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Don RicoRachael Boone 57.738% 1242.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2011107

Musical Freestyle - Training

 (C) Clarke, 

GRM Magic MomentGracie Seevers 57.333% 1172JR/YRUSDF Musical Freestyle, Training Level 2013111

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 57.000% 2171JR/YRUSDF Musical Freestyle, Training Level 2013125

Musical Freestyle 2nd Level

 (C) Clarke, 

MGRM Darby O'GillTillie Jones 66.167% 1198.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2011103

Suitability - W/T

 (C) Clarke, 

Mick JaggerJillian Brummer 49.000% 149JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet168

Monday, April 08, 2013 Page 6 of 12www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Danna Seevers - Cornhusker Pony Club



Bar Nothing Dianna (Delilah)Aussia Stander 47.000% 247JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet172

Classy Sketch (Captain)Alexia Harre 46.500% 346.5JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet155

Leap Day's Little Prince (RoyLuke Seevers 44.000% 444JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet134

FPM Paper Doll (Doll)Chloe Stander 44.000% 444JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet173

Simon Says Im SoloKathy Lewis 41.500% 541.5Adult Amateur2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet118

Suitability W/T/C

 (C) Clarke, 

Smokey Leo Jules aka "Leo"Lindsey Williams 57.000% 157JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet166

Zipped ButterscotchJess Smith 56.100% 256.1Adult Amateur2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet180

CaliSierra Wilson 56.100% 356.1JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet126

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 55.500% 455.5JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet125

BabyMakenna Sheldon 54.600% 554.6JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet147

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 51.000% 651JR/YR2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet116

Equitation W/T - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Mick JaggerJillian Brummer 0.000% 10JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation168

A Stunning Silhouette (StauciStella Uiterwaal 0.000% 20JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation169

Westwind Tender Flame (SkiJaden Groff 0.000% 30JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation174

Bar Nothing Dianna (Delilah)Aussia Stander 0.000% 40JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation172

FPM Paper Doll (Doll)Chloe Stander 0.000% 50JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation173

Leap Day's Little Prince (RoyLuke Seevers 0.000% 50JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation134

Equitation - W/T - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

HueyRhonda Osborne 0.000% 10Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation176

Equitation - W/T/C - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

StormyElsa Johnson 0.000%0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation135

GRM Magic MomentGracie Seevers 0.000%0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation111

CaliSierra Wilson 0.000%0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation126

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 0.000% 10JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation153

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 0.000% 20JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation125

BabyMakenna Sheldon 0.000% 30JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation147

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 0.000% 40JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation136

Smokey Leo Jules aka "Leo"Lindsey Williams 0.000% 50JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation166

DreamzzMalia Rolf 0.000% 60JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation149

Equitation - W/T/C -Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Red's Bonnie Lass (Bonnie)Megan Osladil 0.000% 10Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation133
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Pas De Deux-Training

 (C) Clarke, 

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 65.500% 1131JR/YRUSDF Pas de Deux 2011153

Red's Bonnie Lass (Bonnie)Gemma Seevers 65.500% 1131JR/YRUSDF Pas de Deux 2011140

Murphy's LawKayla Grote 61.000% 2122JR/YRUSDF Pas de Deux 2011175

ArnieDanielle Drbal 61.000% 2122JR/YRUSDF Pas de Deux 2011141

Pas De Deux-First Level

 (C) Clarke, 

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 64.250% 1128.5Adult AmateurUSDF Pas de Deux 2011131

Skipa's Misbehavin (Tigger)Miranda Lauby 64.250% 1128.5Adult AmateurUSDF Pas de Deux 2011132

Intro A - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

A Stunning Silhouette (StauciStella Uiterwaal 61.250% 198JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011169

Leap Day's Little Prince (RoyLuke Seevers 52.813% 284.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011134

Intro A - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Simon Says Im SoloKathy Lewis 64.375% 1103Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011118

Gaelic EchoDiana Spaulding 61.875% 299Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2011122

Western Intro 1-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 67.321% 1188.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 1 2013154

Intro B - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

CaliSierra Wilson 63.438% 1101.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011126

The Unknown WomanKristen Loudon 62.500% 2100JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011138

Mick JaggerJillian Brummer 59.688% 395.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011168

Leap Day's Little Prince (RoyLuke Seevers 52.188% 483.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011134

Intro B - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Simon Says Im SoloKathy Lewis 65.625% 1105Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011118

TC Marich Miss GingerLynn Beideck 65.625% 1105Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2011161

Western Intro 2-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 63.542% 1152.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 2 2013154

Intro C - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Coolamity JaneJenae Tilford 64.500% 1129JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011130

The Unknown WomanKristen Loudon 63.500% 2127JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011138

CaliSierra Wilson 62.250% 3124.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011126
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Bold N NuAlexis Acton 58.500% 4117JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011146

Intro C - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

TC Marich Miss GingerLynn Beideck 58.500% 1117Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2011161

Western Intro 3-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 66.458% 1159.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 3 2013154

Western Intro 4-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

Gypsy BooneDana Kesselring 65.000% 1188.5OpenWestern Intro Level, Test 4 2013154

Training 1 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 66.250% 1159JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011116

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 64.167% 2154JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011125

Step Up Your AssetsMadison Sobotka 61.250% 3147JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011120

DreamzzMalia Rolf 60.208% 4144.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011149

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 59.167% 5142JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011136

Coolamity JaneJenae Tilford 58.333% 6140JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011130

TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 56.250%135JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011104

Teacos Silver BreezeKenzie Sikora 55.000%132JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011145

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 53.333%128JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2011153

Training 1 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 61.042% 1146.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011101

GalileoSydney Sefick 59.375% 2142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2011142

Training 1-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

BBA Kings Supercharged (HCindee Hansen 51.875% 1124.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2011148

Training 2 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Clarke, 

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 67.857% 1190JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011116

Step Up Your AssetsMadison Sobotka 63.214% 2177JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011120

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 61.250% 3171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011125

Bold N NuAlexis Acton 57.857% 4162JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011146

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 57.500% 5161JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011136

CaliSierra Wilson 57.143% 6160JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011126

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 55.714%156JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011153

TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 54.821%153.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011104

Teacos Silver BreezeKenzie Sikora 52.857%148JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011145

MM Reign DancerRebecca Barry 0.000%0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2011128
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Training 2 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Clarke, 

GalileoSydney Sefick 60.536% 1169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011142

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 60.536% 2169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011101

Moneys Magic RangerKaren Carlson 57.143% 3160Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2011113

Training 2-Open

 (C) Clarke, 

BBA Kings Supercharged (HCindee Hansen 52.857% 1148OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2011148

Training 3 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

PennyAbby Galitzky 64.000% 1160JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011119

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 62.400% 2156JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011125

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 59.800% 3149.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011116

Happy Dayz AheadGemma Seevers 56.600% 4141.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011136

TLC Dark NRG Lady LuvNoa Jacobs 56.000% 5140JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011104

DreamzzMalia Rolf 52.800% 6132JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011149

Teacos Silver BreezeKenzie Sikora 52.000%130JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2011145

Training3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 70.400% 1176Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011102

EastonRobin Wright 61.800% 2154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011115

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 59.000% 3147.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011101

Moneys Magic RangerKaren Carlson 57.600% 4144Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011113

SaltoRachael Boone 48.800% 5122Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2011106

Training 3-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

BBA Kings Supercharged (HCindee Hansen 47.600% 1119OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2011148

First Level Test 1 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Manatee (Mannie)Ashley Duran 66.034% 1191.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011109

ArnieDanielle Drbal 58.448% 2169.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011141

PennyAbby Galitzky 57.069% 3165.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2011119

First Level Test 1 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 61.552% 1178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011131

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 60.000% 2174Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011102

Flintwood Not An IssueLynn Beideck 47.069% 3136.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2011160
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First Level 1-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

The Unknown WomanSheila Purdum 56.724% 1164.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2011105

First Level Test 2 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Send Me DancingAshley Murray 62.027% 1229.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011108

River City Playgirl (Lucky)Bailee Sobotka 57.568% 2213JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011121

Iota Skippa (Skippy)Marissa Carlson 56.892% 3210.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011112

ArnieDanielle Drbal 55.811% 4206.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2011141

First Level Test 2 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Downtown AdvantageKathleen Miller 59.865% 1221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011102

UnicumLoye Jaeger 56.081% 2207.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011110

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 54.865% 3203Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2011131

First Level Test 3 - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Manatee (Mannie)Ashley Duran 63.065% 1195.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011109

Iota Skippa (Skippy)Marissa Carlson 61.290% 2190JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011112

Send Me DancingAshley Murray 60.161% 3186.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011108

River City Playgirl (Lucky)Bailee Sobotka 59.839% 4185.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2011121

First Level Test 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 64.032% 1198.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011131

UnicumLoye Jaeger 59.194% 2183.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011110

Flintwood Not An IssueLynn Beideck 53.065% 3164.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2011160

First Level Test 3-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

The Unknown WomanSheila Purdum 54.355% 1168.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2011105

Second Level Test 1-Open

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

UmbroLaura Stueck 55.714% 1195OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2011163

Second Level Test 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Don RicoRachael Boone 64.762% 1272Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2011107

Prix Caprilli - Intro - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

CaliSierra Wilson 55.870%128.5JR/YRPrix Caprilli Intro Level (Low X-Poles)126
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Prix Caprilli - Training - Junior/Young Rider

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Smoke On the WaterElizabeth Robinett 63.000% 1157.5JR/YRPrix Caprilli Training  Level (max. 2 ft)125

Red's Bonnie Lass (Bonnie)Gemma Seevers 60.400% 2151JR/YRPrix Caprilli Training  Level (max. 2 ft)140

Hayes Smokum SundayBailee Tucker 51.200% 3128JR/YRPrix Caprilli Training  Level (max. 2 ft)153

Prix Cap First Level-Adult

 (C) Krieckhaus, 

Zan Parr Siemon (Buddy BoyRenee Lauby 62.742% 1194.5Adult AmateurPrix Caprilli First Level (max. 2'4")131
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